LCD Product Series
Industrial Panel PC
Model PPC-5150A/9455 PPC-5170A/9455 PPC-5190A/9455
LCD
Resolution :1024x768 (XGA)
Brightness : 350 cd/m²
Contrast Ratio : 700:1
Viewing Angle (H-V):140/125

Rotate the second screen of the two directions (0o/180o) provided by the GUI.
AT
ATX
          AT power mode allows
multiple panel PCs
automatically start when
the central power unit is
connected.
The ATX power mode
allows the panel PCs
to be turned on/off
remotely via network.
LCD Product Series
Industrial Panel PC
15” XGA Touch Panel PC
PPC-5150A/9455-E2160/4520C/T-R/1GB 15" 350 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with POS-9455, Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8 GHz CPU, 1 GB DDR2
SDRAM, Cool Gray color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, ,RoHS
PPC-5150A/9455-E2160/A618A/T-R/1GB 15" 350 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with POS-9455, Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8 GHz CPU, 1 GB DDR2 SD
SDRAM, Cool Gray color, PSU ACE-A618AP, touch screen, RoHS
17” SXGA Touch Panel PC
PPC-5170A/9455-E2160/4520C/T-R/1GB 17" 300 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with POS-9455, Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8 GHz CPU, 1 GB DDR2
SDRAM, Cool Gray color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, ,RoHS
PPC-5170A/9455-E2160/A622A/T-R/1GB 17" 300 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with POS-9455,Pentium ® Dual-Core E2160 1.8 GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2
SDRAM, Cool Gray color, PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, RoHS
19” SXGA Touch Panel PC
PPC-5190A/9455-E2160/4520C/T-R/1GB 19" 300 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with POS-9455, Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8 GHz CPU, 1 GB DDR2
SDRAM, Cool Gray color, PSU ACE-4520C, touch screen, ,RoHS
PPC-5190A/9455-E2160/A622A/T-R/1GB 19" 300 cd/m² SXGA panel PC with POS-9455, Pentium® Dual-Core E2160 1.8 GHz CPU, 1 GB DDR2
SDRAM, Cool Gray color, PSU ACE-A622A, touch screen, RoHS
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
LCD Product Series